Clear Creek High School Cavaliers Sponsorship Levels 2024-2025

Director's Chair \$2,000

- Two (2) social media "Shout Out"
- Half-time "Shout Out" at every CCHS home football game
- One (1) framed team portrait
- Sponsor name or business card/logo posted on Cavalier website with direct link (if available)
- Full page ad in annual Cavalier Spring Show program
- Four (4) complimentary tickets to opening night performance of the annual Cavalier Spring Show
- Name or logo on the back of Fall Dance Clinic t-shirt

Platinum Pom \$1,500

- Two (2) social media "Shout Out"
- Two (2) football half-time "Shout Out"
- One (1) framed team portrait
- Sponsor name or business card/logo posted on Cavalier website with direct link (if available)
- Full page ad in annual Cavalier Spring Show program
- Four (4) complimentary tickets to opening night performance of the annual Cavalier Spring Show
- Name on back of Fall Dance Clinic t-shirt

Diamond High Kick \$1,000

- One (1) social media "Shout Out"
- One (1) football half-time "Shout Out"
- One (1) framed team portrait
- Sponsor name or business card/logo posted on Cavalier website with direct link (if available)
- Half page ad in annual Cavalier Spring Show program
- Two (2) complimentary tickets to opening night performance of the annual Cavalier Spring Show
- Name on back of Fall Dance Clinic t-shirt

Silver Boot or Silver Studio \$500

- One (1) social media "Shout Out"
- One (1) framed team portrait
- Sponsor name or business card/logo posted on Cavalier website with direct link (if available)
- Half page ad in annual Cavalier Spring Show program
- Group performance at Spring Show (Silver <u>Studio</u> only). Performance must be approved by Cavalier Director.
- Name on back of Fall Dance Clinic t-shirt

White Hat \$250

- One (1) social media "Shout Out"
- One (1) framed team portrait
- Sponsor name or business card/logo posted on Cavalier website with direct link (if available)
- Quarter page ad in annual Cavalier Spring Show program
- Name on back of Fall Dance Clinic t-shirt

Alumni, Friends & Family \$100

- One (1) social media "Shout Out"
- Sponsor name to be listed on Cavalier website with no link
- Sponsor name to be listed in the Cavalier annual Spring Show program

Clear Creek Cavaliers Booster Club PO Box 486 League City, Texas 77574 <u>www.creekcavaliers.com</u> 501(c) (3) 76-05285570

2024-2025 School Year

Dear Potential Sponsor,

The Clear Creek High School Cavalier Dance Team is a highly achieving, dynamic group of young women who perform year-round at football games, basketball games, and various community events. The Clear Creek Cavaliers also display their amazing artistry and athletic ability at various dance team competitions and at their annual Spring Show. This amazing group of hard working and upstanding young ladies serves as role models and ambassadors of our community promoting dedication, loyalty, and devotion to excellence.

To assist with some of the costs associated with all the wonderful activities the Clear Creek Cavaliers perform, we are seeking business and individual sponsorships for the 2024-2025 school year. By sponsoring the Clear Creek Cavaliers, you will help to afford this vibrant group of young women the opportunity to share their passion for dance with the community.

As a community, we all strive to have our young people achieve success and realize their full potential. By investing in the Clear Creek Cavalier organization, you will ensure that this group of young women will be able to shoot for the stars this school year!

Sincerely,

Cavalier Booster Club Ways and Means Committee 2024-2025 <u>creekcavaliers@gmail.com</u> Clear Creek Cavaliers Booster Club PO Box 486 League City, Texas 77574 <u>www.creekcavaliers.com</u> 501(c) (3) 76-05285570

Please complete for sponsorship donation:

Sponsor:	
Address:	
Contact:Phone:	
Email Address:	
Sponsor Name to be recognized:	
Cavalier Name to receive recognition for your donation (if applicable):	<u>}</u>
Method of Payment (circle one)	11
Cash Check (#) PayPal QR Code	
Sponsorship Level:	-
Make checks payable to: <u>CCCBC</u>	
Mail payment and form to: CCHS Cavalier Booster Club	
PO Box 486 League City, Texas 77574	
**ONLINE SPONSOR FORM CAN BE FOUND at: <u>https://tinyurl.com/2425sponsorship</u> or by scanning the QR code on the right	

Business Donors: If your donation qualifies for your company logo to be placed on the Clear Creek Cavalier website at www.creekcavaliers.com, please forward Art Work in *jpg* or similar format to our web administrator at <u>creekcavaliers@gmail.com</u>. Please include your name/business name in the body of the email and "Sponsor Logo" in the subject. If not received, then it will not be uploaded to the website.

In addition, you may submit your Spring Show program ad at the same time as you submit your company logo, or we will reach out at the end of February-early March 2025 to discuss options for program ad.

Thank you for your support!